ASSEMBLY & INSTRUCTION

e Twin
---------------------------

Size: 75"Lx38"W

Full
---------------------------

Size: 75"Lx54"W

Queen
---------------------------

Size: 80"Lx60"W

King

Size: 80"Lx76"W



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Size:Twin/Twin XL




\ \ [
& *1 (N%igm <D*8
M8%40)
o)
@*2 \
@*10 Bx16 Ex
— (M6%28) 2
— - - (M8*35)
; [
*16 (%16
© 16) Gl




Stepl l ﬁ

(M8%50)

B*8 C*8

Step2 n S~ O
@*8 (0*2 mex28)  (M6)




Stepd

®

T

(M8%50)

Ax4

Step4

mmm) @

(M6%28)  (M6)

C*8







Step7

Steps




StepY




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

about the product,

stions

any que

If you have

don’t hesitate to co

t us.

ntac

please

Size:Full/Queen




(M6)

D*8
(D#2 Ok (92 (M8*40)
T .
E*6
*2 (M8*35)
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|’ |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|'
A%8 G*3
(M8%50) (M8%55)
)
Bx16
(M6%28)
ae
Ck16




Stepl W

*2

©)
o

z.ﬂ I|||I||||||I||I||||||I||I|||I|||I||I|||I|||I|||I||I||-|’
Ax4
L%\ (M8*50)

1 & Do not fully
\tighten the screws yet.

Step2 |

ar

T

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|)

Ax4
(M8%50)

@/\u%f

1 & Do not fully
\\tighten the screws yet.




Stepd

Step4

M)
D*8
(M8*40)




Stepb




Step7




mum) €79

X

StepY

Bx16 C*16

M6*28)  (M6)

@3*16 (




Stepll

In the last step. please make sure all the screws are tightened.




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

t us.

t hesitate to contac

If you have any questions about the product,
don’

please

Size:King/Cal King




o

D*20
(3*16 6)
= e
E*8
(0*2 (M8*40)
o D)
@D*2 F*6
(M8*35)
N @ - Hﬂ]]ﬂ]llﬂﬂﬂ]) |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|'
S A*4 H*1
(0=1 (M6*10) (M8*55)
4 2 |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|’ ”HHMMM”H)
BT o |
(5)x1 (M8%50) (M6%18)
Y/
% e C*16 m
2#1 (M6*28) K1




n mom) e
7 A%2  Bx4  J%2 D#2
AD*1 (M6+10) (M8*50) (W6*18) (M6)|

) o
gt % Cx8 D*8
@)*8 @(0*2 (6%28)  (M6)




@#2 ®)*
2% (D*1

) ) ) @
7 A%2  Bx4  J%2 D#2
AD*1 (M6+10) (M8%50) (W*18) (M6)|

Cx8  D*8

@ [y o
@*8  (6x28) (M6)




Stepbh

F*x4

T (M8#35)







Step9
l
l 0
- /f
L ll'/
S t ep 1 O mﬁmﬂmﬁ |||||||||||||||||||||||| || |||||||| )
*1 (M8*35)  (M8*55)




Stepll

Stepl2

tightened.

all the screws are

make sure

In the last step. please




